
PRIMARIE ITALIA BENE COMUNE
RISULTATI

Voti Validi

SEGGIO Votanti Bianche Nulle PB BT LP NV MR CONTROLLO V. V. %B %T %P %V %R
AGUGLIANO 275 0 0 117 0 5 40 113 275 275 42,55 0,00 1,82 14,55 41,09

972 2 0 412 13 26 179 340 970 970 42,47 1,34 2,68 18,45 35,05
ANCONA 02 (ANPI1) 453 0 0 191 6 10 93 153 453 453 42,16 1,32 2,21 20,53 33,77
ANCONA 03 (ANPI2) 446 1 0 188 3 9 101 144 445 445 42,25 0,67 2,02 22,70 32,36
ANCONA 04 (ANPI3) 43 0 0 15 0 0 19 9 43 43 34,88 0,00 0,00 44,19 20,93
ANCONA 05 (Pietra) 393 0 0 155 1 5 76 156 393 393 39,44 0,25 1,27 19,34 39,69

589 0 0 281 9 11 119 169 589 589 47,71 1,53 1,87 20,20 28,69
370 0 2 158 1 7 64 138 368 368 42,93 0,27 1,90 17,39 37,50

ANCONA 08 (Archi) 696 0 0 341 3 13 128 211 696 696 48,99 0,43 1,87 18,39 30,32
530 0 0 283 1 12 103 131 530 530 53,40 0,19 2,26 19,43 24,72

7 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 7 7 14,29 0,00 0,00 57,14 28,57
628 1 0 243 6 10 102 266 627 627 38,76 0,96 1,59 16,27 42,42
78 0 0 23 0 2 7 46 78 78 29,49 0,00 2,56 8,97 58,97
69 0 0 21 0 1 18 29 69 69 30,43 0,00 1,45 26,09 42,03
654 0 0 275 8 14 126 231 654 654 42,05 1,22 2,14 19,27 35,32
335 0 0 130 4 2 72 127 335 335 38,81 1,19 0,60 21,49 37,91

ANCONA 16 (Poggio) 40 0 0 12 0 0 16 12 40 40 30,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 30,00
373 0 0 188 1 4 60 120 373 373 50,40 0,27 1,07 16,09 32,17
369 0 0 173 4 8 63 121 369 369 46,88 1,08 2,17 17,07 32,79

ANCONA 19 (Paterno) 51 0 0 11 0 0 19 21 51 51 21,57 0,00 0,00 37,25 41,18
ARCEVIA 288 0 0 121 1 1 51 114 288 288 42,01 0,35 0,35 17,71 39,58
BARBARA 76 0 0 34 0 1 9 32 76 76 44,74 0,00 1,32 11,84 42,11
BELVEDERE OSTRENSE 153 0 0 79 1 8 12 53 153 153 51,63 0,65 5,23 7,84 34,64
CAMERANO 364 1 0 150 2 5 49 157 363 363 41,32 0,55 1,38 13,50 43,25
CAMERATA PICENA 110 0 0 41 0 2 11 56 110 110 37,27 0,00 1,82 10,00 50,91
CASTELBELLINO 316 0 0 148 2 2 54 110 316 316 46,84 0,63 0,63 17,09 34,81
CASTEL COLONNA 53 0 0 10 0 0 7 36 53 53 18,87 0,00 0,00 13,21 67,92
CASTELFIDARDO 680 3 2 298 3 14 94 266 675 675 44,15 0,44 2,07 13,93 39,41
CASTELLEONE DI S. 113 0 1 49 0 5 8 50 112 112 43,75 0,00 4,46 7,14 44,64
CASTELPLANIO 232 0 0 111 0 4 28 89 232 241 46,06 0,00 1,66 11,62 36,93
CERRETO D'ESI 132 0 0 46 1 1 19 65 132 132 34,85 0,76 0,76 14,39 49,24
CHIARAVALLE 1 661 0 0 324 2 4 85 246 661 661 49,02 0,30 0,61 12,86 37,22

ANCONA 01 (1a Circ.)

ANCONA 06 (2a Circ.)
ANCONA 07 (Posat.)

ANCONA 09 (Tavern.)
ANCONA 10 (Tavern.)
ANCONA 11 (Pinocchio)

ANCONA 12 (Candia)

ANCONA 13 (Montesicuro)

ANCONA 14 (3a Circ.)
ANCONA 15 (3a Circ.)

ANCONA 17 (Collemarino)

ANCONA 18 (Torrette)



CHIARAVALLE 2 614 0 1 301 3 6 108 195 613 613 49,10 0,49 0,98 17,62 31,81
CORINALDO 303 0 0 118 4 13 47 121 303 303 38,94 1,32 4,29 15,51 39,93
CUPRAMONTANA 295 0 0 132 2 7 38 116 295 295 44,75 0,68 2,37 12,88 39,32
FABRIANO 1 401 1 0 175 2 4 64 155 400 400 43,75 0,50 1,00 16,00 38,75
FABRIANO 2 259 0 0 85 2 5 47 120 259 259 32,82 0,77 1,93 18,15 46,33
FABRIANO 3 336 0 1 129 2 6 53 145 335 335 38,51 0,60 1,79 15,82 43,28
FABRIANO 4 495 0 0 202 7 12 66 208 495 495 40,81 1,41 2,42 13,33 42,02
FALCONARA 1 158 0 0 61 1 3 23 70 158 158 38,61 0,63 1,90 14,56 44,30
FALCONARA 2 676 5 0 300 2 18 119 232 671 671 44,71 0,30 2,68 17,73 34,58
FALCONARA 3 971 3 0 450 4 19 152 343 968 968 46,49 0,41 1,96 15,70 35,43
FALCONARA 4 338 2 2 161 2 8 52 111 334 334 48,20 0,60 2,40 15,57 33,23
FILOTTRANO 324 0 0 120 0 6 27 171 324 324 37,04 0,00 1,85 8,33 52,78
GENGA 109 0 0 48 0 0 21 40 109 109 44,04 0,00 0,00 19,27 36,70
JESI 1 521 0 0 208 4 18 93 198 521 521 39,92 0,77 3,45 17,85 38,00
JESI 2 855 1 1 398 10 24 104 317 853 853 46,66 1,17 2,81 12,19 37,16
JESI 3 386 1 0 184 3 5 55 138 385 385 47,79 0,78 1,30 14,29 35,84
JESI 4 303 0 1 138 2 5 53 104 302 302 45,70 0,66 1,66 17,55 34,44
JESI 5 639 2 0 297 10 10 66 254 637 637 46,62 1,57 1,57 10,36 39,87
LORETO 1 365 0 0 164 4 6 59 132 365 365 44,93 1,10 1,64 16,16 36,16
LORETO 2 180 0 0 49 1 6 20 104 180 180 27,22 0,56 3,33 11,11 57,78
MAIOLATI SPONTINI 400 0 0 190 3 0 50 157 400 400 47,50 0,75 0,00 12,50 39,25
MERGO 84 0 0 30 0 0 14 40 84 84 35,71 0,00 0,00 16,67 47,62
MONSANO 194 0 0 70 0 32 2 90 194 164 42,68 0,00 19,51 1,22 54,88
MONTECAROTTO 214 0 1 108 1 1 29 74 213 213 50,70 0,47 0,47 13,62 34,74
MONTEMARCIANO 1 229 0 0 99 0 6 44 80 229 229 43,23 0,00 2,62 19,21 34,93
MONTEMARCIANO 2 349 0 0 142 0 5 53 149 349 349 40,69 0,00 1,43 15,19 42,69
MONTERADO 1 77 0 0 22 1 5 11 38 77 77 28,57 1,30 6,49 14,29 49,35
MONTERADO 2 140 0 0 74 2 4 6 54 140 140 52,86 1,43 2,86 4,29 38,57
MONTE ROBERTO 212 1 0 69 0 5 34 103 211 211 32,70 0,00 2,37 16,11 48,82
MONTE SAN VITO 449 0 2 175 2 6 57 207 447 447 39,15 0,45 1,34 12,75 46,31
MORRO D'ALBA 91 0 0 34 2 1 9 45 91 91 37,36 2,20 1,10 9,89 49,45
NUMANA 170 0 0 67 0 2 35 66 170 170 39,41 0,00 1,18 20,59 38,82
OFFAGNA 224 0 0 42 3 4 45 130 224 224 18,75 1,34 1,79 20,09 58,04
OSIMO 1 432 0 1 174 1 14 67 175 431 431 40,37 0,23 3,25 15,55 40,60
OSIMO 2 606 0 0 248 4 12 96 246 606 606 40,92 0,66 1,98 15,84 40,59
OSIMO 3 188 0 1 80 1 5 20 81 187 187 42,78 0,53 2,67 10,70 43,32



OSIMO 4 232 0 0 86 2 8 34 102 232 232 37,07 0,86 3,45 14,66 43,97
OSTRA 237 0 0 88 0 3 43 103 237 237 37,13 0,00 1,27 18,14 43,46
OSTRA VETERE 171 0 0 66 0 3 23 79 171 171 38,60 0,00 1,75 13,45 46,20
POGGIO S. MARCELLO 47 0 0 20 0 0 5 22 47 47 42,55 0,00 0,00 10,64 46,81
POLVERIGI 212 0 0 90 1 4 32 85 212 212 42,45 0,47 1,89 15,09 40,09
RIPE 186 0 0 52 1 4 25 104 186 186 27,96 0,54 2,15 13,44 55,91
ROSORA 111 0 1 50 1 2 17 40 110 110 45,45 0,91 1,82 15,45 36,36
SAN MARCELLO 114 0 0 49 0 1 17 47 114 114 42,98 0,00 0,88 14,91 41,23
SAN PAOLO DI JESI 60 0 0 21 0 8 7 24 60 60 35,00 0,00 13,33 11,67 40,00
S. MARIA NUOVA 193 0 0 62 0 5 61 65 193 193 32,12 0,00 2,59 31,61 33,68
SASSOFERRATO 303 0 0 165 2 4 43 89 303 303 54,46 0,66 1,32 14,19 29,37
SENIGALLIA 01 768 0 1 317 5 16 175 254 767 767 41,33 0,65 2,09 22,82 33,12
SENIGALLIA 02 557 0 0 213 3 15 133 193 557 557 38,24 0,54 2,69 23,88 34,65
SENIGALLIA 03 515 0 0 232 3 8 86 186 515 515 45,05 0,58 1,55 16,70 36,12
SENIGALLIA 04 119 0 0 64 0 1 8 46 119 119 53,78 0,00 0,84 6,72 38,66
SENIGALLIA 05 258 0 0 107 1 3 36 111 258 258 41,47 0,39 1,16 13,95 43,02
SENIGALLIA 06 98 0 0 27 0 1 36 34 98 98 27,55 0,00 1,02 36,73 34,69
SENIGALLIA 07 62 0 0 19 1 0 14 28 62 62 30,65 1,61 0,00 22,58 45,16
SENIGALLIA 08 160 0 3 71 0 2 15 69 157 157 45,22 0,00 1,27 9,55 43,95
SENIGALLIA 09 204 0 0 77 1 1 43 82 204 204 37,75 0,49 0,49 21,08 40,20
SENIGALLIA 10 149 0 0 64 0 2 19 64 149 149 42,95 0,00 1,34 12,75 42,95
SENIGALLIA 11 70 0 0 13 0 0 20 37 70 70 18,57 0,00 0,00 28,57 52,86
SENIGALLIA 12 377 0 1 162 2 6 40 166 376 376 43,09 0,53 1,60 10,64 44,15
SERRA DE'CONTI 280 0 0 122 2 3 21 132 280 280 43,57 0,71 1,07 7,50 47,14

80 0 1 27 1 0 24 27 79 79 34,18 1,27 0,00 30,38 34,18

117 0 0 41 0 2 33 41 117 117 35,04 0,00 1,71 28,21 35,04

SIROLO 217 0 0 102 3 7 36 69 217 217 47,00 1,38 3,23 16,59 31,80
STAFFOLO 91 0 0 53 1 1 9 27 91 91 58,24 1,10 1,10 9,89 29,67
TOTALE 29124 24 23 ### 187 579 4730 ### 29077 28796 43,18 0,65 2,01 16,43 38,71

SERRA S. QUIRICO 1 
(CENTRO)

SERRA S. QUIRICO 2 
(STAZIONE)



SEGGIO Votanti Voti Validi Bianche Nulle PB BT LP NV MR
AGUGLIANO 275 275 0 0 117 0 5 40 113 275

972 970 2 0 412 13 26 179 340 970
ANCONA 02 (ANPI1) 453 453 0 0 191 6 10 93 153 453
ANCONA 03 (ANPI2) 444 444 0 0 187 3 9 101 144 444
ANCONA 04 (ANPI3) 39 39 0 0 12 0 0 19 8 39
ANCONA 05 (Pietra) 392 393 0 0 155 1 5 76 156 393

589 589 0 0 281 9 11 119 169 589
370 368 0 2 158 1 7 64 138 368

ANCONA 08 (Archi) 0 0
0 0

530 530 0 0 283 1 12 103 131 530
ANCONA 11 (Pinocchio) 628 627 1 0 243 6 10 102 266 627

78 78 0 0 23 0 2 7 46 78
69 69 0 0 21 0 1 18 29 69

0 0
355 335 0 0 130 4 2 72 127 335

ANCONA 16 (Poggio) 40 40 0 0 12 0 0 16 12 40
373 373 0 0 188 1 4 60 120 373

ANCONA 18 (Torrette) 0 0
ANCONA 19 (Paterno) 0 0
ARCEVIA 288 288 0 0 121 1 1 51 114 288
BARBARA 0 0
BELVEDERE OSTRENSE 0 0
CAMERANO 0 0
CAMERATA PICENA 0 0
CASTELBELLINO 316 316 0 0 148 2 2 54 110 316
CASTEL COLONNA 53 53 0 0 10 0 0 7 36 53
CASTELFIDARDO 0 0
CASTELLEONE DI SUASA 0 0
CASTELPLANIO 0 0
CERRETO D'ESI 132 132 0 0 46 1 1 19 65 132
CHIARAVALLE 1 661 661 0 0 324 2 4 85 246 661
CHIARAVALLE 2 614 613 0 1 301 3 6 108 195 613
CORINALDO 303 303 0 0 118 4 13 47 121 303

ANCONA 01 (1a Circ.)

ANCONA 06 (2a Circ.)
ANCONA 07 (Posat.)

ANCONA 09 (Tavern.)
ANCONA 10 (Tavern.)

ANCONA 12 (Candia)
ANCONA 13 (Montesicuro)
ANCONA 14 (3a Circ.)
ANCONA 15 (3a Circ.)

ANCONA 17 (Collemarino)



CUPRAMONTANA 0 0
FABRIANO 1 0 0
FABRIANO 2 0 0
FABRIANO 3 0 0
FABRIANO 4 0 0
FALCONARA 1 0 0
FALCONARA 2 0 0
FALCONARA 3 0 0
FALCONARA 4 0 0
FILOTTRANO 0 0
GENGA 0 0
JESI 1 521 521 0 0 208 4 18 93 198 521
JESI 2 855 853 1 1 398 10 24 104 317 853
JESI 3 386 385 1 0 184 3 5 55 138 385
JESI 4 303 302 0 1 138 2 5 53 104 302
JESI 5 639 637 2 0 297 10 10 66 254 637
LORETO 1 0 0
LORETO 2 0 0
MAIOLATI SPONTINI 0 0
MERGO 84 84 0 0 30 0 0 14 40 84
MONSANO 0 0
MONTECAROTTO 0 0
MONTEMARCIANO 2 0 0
MONTEMARCIANO 1 0 0
MONTERADO 1 0 0
MONTERADO 2 0 0
MONTE ROBERTO 212 211 1 0 69 0 5 34 103 211
MONTE SAN VITO 449 447 0 2 175 2 6 57 207 447
MORRO D'ALBA 0 0
NUMANA 0 0
OFFAGNA 0 0
OSIMO 1 0 0
OSIMO 2 0 0
OSIMO 3 0 0
OSIMO 4 0 0
OSTRA 0 0
OSTRA VETERE 0 0
POGGIO SAN MARCELLO 47 47 0 0 20 0 0 5 22 47



POLVERIGI 0 0
RIPE 186 186 0 0 52 1 4 25 104 186
ROSORA 111 110 0 1 50 1 2 17 40 110
SAN MARCELLO 0 0
SAN PAOLO DI JESI 0 0
S. MARIA NUOVA 193 193 0 0 62 0 5 61 65 193
SASSOFERRATO 303 303 0 0 165 4 2 43 89 303
SENIGALLIA 01 0 0
SENIGALLIA 02 0 0
SENIGALLIA 03 0 0
SENIGALLIA 04 0 0
SENIGALLIA 05 0 0
SENIGALLIA 06 258 258 0 0 107 1 3 36 111 258
SENIGALLIA 07 0 0
SENIGALLIA 08 0 0
SENIGALLIA 09 204 204 0 0 77 1 1 43 82 204
SENIGALLIA 10 0 0
SENIGALLIA 11 0 0
SENIGALLIA 12 0 0
SERRA DE'CONTI 0 0
SERRA SAN QUIRICO 1 (CENTRO) 0 0
SERRA SAN QUIRICO 2 (STAZIONE) 0 0
SIROLO 0 0
STAFFOLO 0 0

12725 0
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